© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com SUP ENG KIT 03 • 5/25/2016 1
One world. One KEMET
Supercapacitors
FG, FT & FY Radial Series
Sample Kit Contents
Part
Number
Maximum
Operating
Voltage (VDC)
Nominal Capacitance
Maximum ESR
@ 1 kHz (Ω)
Maximum
Current @ 30
Minutes (mA)
Voltage Holding
Characteristic
Minimum (V)
Weight (g) Quantity
Charge
System (F)
Discharge
System (F)
FG0H473ZF 5.5 0.047 0.060 200 0.071 4.2 1.0 10
FT0H104ZF 5.5 0.10 0.14 16 0.15 – 1.6 10
FYD0H104ZF 5.5 0.10 0.14 100 0.15 4.2 2.4 8
FT0H224ZF 5.5 0.22 0.28 10 0.33 – 4.1 8
FT0H474ZF 5.5 0.47 0.60 6.5 0.71 – 5.3 8
FG0H105ZF 5.5 1.0 1.3 65 1.5 4.2 7.0 8
FT0H105ZF 5.5 1.0 1.3 3.5 1.5 – 10.0 10
FYD0H105ZF 5.5 1.0 1.6 35 1.5 4.2 11.0 10
FG0H225ZF 5.5 2.2 2.8 35 3.3 4.2 12.1 5
FG0H475ZF 5.5 4.7 6.0 35 7.1 4.2 27.3 5
Dimensions – Millimeters
d1 ± 0.1
P ± 0.5
Sleeve
ø D ± 0.5
0.3
 M
ini
mu
m
H
Ma
xim
um
ℓ M
ini
mu
m
d2 ± 0.1
(Terminal)
○＋○－
Part Number ø D H P ℓ d1 d2
FG0H473ZF 11.0 5.5 5.08 2.7 0.2 1.2
FT0H104ZF 11.5 8.5 5.08 2.7 0.4 1.2
FYD0H104ZF 13.0 8.5 5.08 2.2 0.4 1.2
FT0H224ZF 14.5 12.0 5.08 2.2 0.4 1.2
FT0H474ZF 16.5 13.0 5.08 2.7 0.4 1.2
FG0H105ZF 16.5 19.0 5.08 2.7 0.4 1.2
FT0H105ZF 21.5 13.0 7.62 3.0 0.6 1.2
FYD0H105ZF 21.5 16.0 7.62 3.0 0.6 1.2
FG0H225ZF 21.5 19.0 7.62 3.0 0.6 1.2
FG0H475ZF 28.5 22.0 10.16 6.1 0.6 1.4
Downloaded from Arrow.com.